


290350 250127



9 m‘ —o

((((
Ll

290350 250127



222222222222




290350 250127







079360 1
Vertical member high
079-302 1 100-281 ‘ 4 rcs 100271 ‘ 4 ros 100208 ‘ 4
Cover Washer M8 LocknutM8 Bolt M8x20mm secured
100401 1 100405 1 rcs
NPDM 25x2mm NPDM 10x4mm
037-101 1 100211 ‘ 2 100281 ‘ 2 s 100271 ‘ 2
HPL plate Bolt M8x30mm secured Washer M8 LocknutM8
037-351 1 037-341 1 pcs
Girdertop Girder bottom
079-170 4 100281 ‘ 2 rcs 100271 ‘ 2 rcs 100208 ‘ 2
Grid Washer M8 Locknut M8 Bolt M8x20mm secured

290350 250127




079-360 1

079302 ‘ 1

A
Verlical mermberhigh

290350 250127 8



100-281 ‘ 3

Bolt M8x30mm secured

Vertical member high

290350 250127



1 pcs 608.351.0625 ‘ 3 . 100-281 ‘ 3 rcs 100271 ‘ 3 pes 100211 ‘ 4 ros
Frame cover Sutu Bolt M8x60mm secured Washer M8 Locknut M8 Bolt M8x30mm secured
086720 1 rcs 100211 ‘ 3 rcs 100281 ‘ 3 res
Topgrid Bolt M8x30mm secured Washer M8

290350 250127

10




079-360 1 ros

Vertical member high

079470 1 Pcs
Cover

100-281 ‘ 8 ros

Bolt M8x30mm secured

105501 1

11

290350 250127




-

079-360 1 pcs
Vertical member high
079370 1 pcs
) w
Cover
105501 1 pcs
A PJ
Cap
N
A
Uz

290350 250127 12



13

290350 250127




«-ﬁ

222222222222












































































